
                           

                              

                            

                            

                          

                          

                            

                            

                          

                      

                         

                          

                          

                              

                          

                          

                            

                          

                          

                          

                            

                          

                          

                          

                          

                            

                          

                          

                            

                             

                          

                            

                            

                         

                       

                          

                            

                         

                             

                        

                        

                             

                          

                          

                        

                          

                            

                          

                          

Unit Name And Num Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurre Original Amount 

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2020 £ 94.98 

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/12/2020 £ 5.50 

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/12/2020 £ 30.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MY8Y708L4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/12/2020 £ 42.82 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2020 £ 12.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2020 £ 22.48 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MY1B09RK4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/12/2020 £ 55.98 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MY5BB0RM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/12/2020 £ 27.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2020 £ 23.64 

PEOPLE Twinkl Limited Sheffield, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/12/2020 £ 101.88 

PEOPLE THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 20/12/2020 £ 52.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/12/2020 £ 24.06 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2020 £ 12.95 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MY7T22S74 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/12/2020 £ 8.55 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2020 £ 10.15 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2020 £ 17.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2020 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2020 £ 55.51 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2020 £ 19.80 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2020 £ 19.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2020 £ 8.59 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2020 £ 16.45 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2020 £ 10.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2020 £ 90.88 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2020 £ 85.33 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2020 £ 7.69 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/12/2020 £ 29.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2020 £ 43.02 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MS4JO8ID4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/12/2020 £ 46.99 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/12/2020 £ 7.50 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2020 £ 65.80 

PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/12/2020 £ 1.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/12/2020 £ 9.90 

PEOPLE FACEBK 6Q5NQZAFS2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2020 £ 59.36 

PEOPLE WHATS YOUR STRENGTH NOTTINGHAM,  00036 8299 Training and Educational Schools 01/12/2020 £ 28.00 

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 10/12/2020 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE EB DEGREE APPRENTICES 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 14/12/2020 £ 5.00 

PEOPLE FACEBK NU5FBY6ES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/12/2020 £ 45.64 

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME MJ4625LP4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/12/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 18/12/2020 £ 157.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2020 £ 119.82 

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME MY17R7SP4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/12/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MY8FG4D74 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2020 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2020 £ 63.61 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 04/12/2020 £ 171.44 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2020 £ 59.90 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2020 £ 3.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2020 £ 12.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2020 £ 12.97 



                           

                          

                        

                        

                          

                        

                         

                          

                        

                   

                         

                           

                          

                          

                            

                          

                         

                          

                             

                          

                        

                          

                          

                          

                        

                          

                           

                          

                          

                          

                              

                            

                        

                          

                          

                            

                        

                        

                          

                          

                          

                      

                        

                        

                          

                        

                      

                          

                          

PEOPLE WWW.ELIZABETHSEMBRIODE INTERNET, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 17/12/2020 £ 70.98 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2020 £ 94.06 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2020 £ 101.70 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2020 £ 101.76 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/12/2020 £ 89.73 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2020 £ 545.05 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/12/2020 £ 103.95 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MS1839A44 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2020 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE giffgaff London, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 15/12/2020 £ 25.00 

PEOPLE Huggg Purchase INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2020 £ 11,000.00 

PEOPLE KINGSWAY CARS MANCHESTER,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 18/12/2020 £ 17.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/12/2020 £ 63.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2020 £ 13.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2020 £ 94.27 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MY2UY1YG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2020 £ 8.92 

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2020 £ 12.75 

PEOPLE POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK HUDDERSFIELD,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 08/12/2020 £ 41.35 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2020 £ 11.90 

PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY COUNTY DURHAM, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 14/12/2020 £ 9.00 

PEOPLE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 14, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 16/12/2020 £ 59.70 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MS8NN24N4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2020 £ 165.48 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/12/2020 £ 26.12 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2020 £ 38.45 

PEOPLE EFLORIST.CO.UK MALMO, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 14/12/2020 £ 35.90 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2020 £ 233.77 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 03/12/2020 £ 40.70 

PEOPLE WWW.THEFRAGRANCESHOP.C 0161468 1701, 5977 General Retail and Wholesale Cosmetic shops 01/12/2020 £ 60.80 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2020 £ 20.22 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2020 £ 16.77 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2020 £ 22.97 

PEOPLE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/12/2020 £ 6.98 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/12/2020 £ 8.99 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/12/2020 £ 19.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/12/2020 £ 600.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 29/12/2020 £ 600.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2020 £ 4.99 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2020 £ 109.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/12/2020 £ 140.47 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/12/2020 £ 35.00 

PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/12/2020 £ 71.29 

PLACE WWW.CARPHONEWAREHO USE.COM087008, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/12/2020 £ 17.99 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/12/2020 £ 135.61 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/12/2020 £ 69.32 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/12/2020 £ 36.70 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/12/2020 £ 15.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/12/2020 £ 23.44 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/12/2020 £ 199.42 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 22/12/2020 £ 35.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/12/2020 £ 20.00 



                      

                             

                             

                          

                          

                            

                        

                          

                            

                             

                              

                           

                          

                              

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                          

                          

                       

                          

                          

                        

                        

                          

                       

                       

                       

                            

                        

                          

                          

                        

                          

                           

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/12/2020 £ 121.95 

PLACE Amazon Prime MY9MY8SG4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/12/2020 £ 7.99 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/12/2020 £ 7.00 

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/12/2020 £ 55.20 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2020 £ 30.65 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/12/2020 £ 16.00 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2020 £ 173.95 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2020 £ 24.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/12/2020 £ 33.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime MS8E419G4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 20/12/2020 £ 7.99 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/12/2020 £ 4.00 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/12/2020 £ 16.10 

PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/12/2020 £ 19.74 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/12/2020 £ 4.00 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/12/2020 £ 440.71 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/12/2020 £ 440.71 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/12/2020 £ 440.71 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/12/2020 £ 440.71 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/12/2020 £ 440.71 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/12/2020 £ 440.71 

PLACE WWW.DICKIESSTORE.CO.UK INTERNET, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 02/12/2020 £ 367.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2020 £ 19.98 

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 03/12/2020 £ 86.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2020 £ 39.90 

PLACE AMZ FirstAid4Less pay.amazon.co, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 08/12/2020 £ 108.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2020 £ 103.87 

PLACE THE PET CREMATORIUM LT CO DURHAM, 7261 Personal Services Funeral services & crematoriums 08/12/2020 £ 191.17 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2020 £ 19.90 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/12/2020 £ 529.20 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/12/2020 £ 529.20 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/12/2020 £ 529.20 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2020 £ 7.19 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2020 £ 232.82 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MS3426EX4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2020 £ 35.70 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MS3H71E34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2020 £ 24.49 

PLACE FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2020 £ 322.80 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2020 £ 10.44 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/12/2020 £ 28.95 



                          

                       

                          

                        

                      

                      

                      

                             

                        

                          

                         

                         

                        

                        

                        

                          

                            

                           

                            

                             

                         

                           

                            

                            

                        

                         

                          

                        

                        

                     

                      

                        

                         

                         

                        

                         

                   

                          

                          

                          

                          

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                      

                         

                        

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 16/12/2020 £ 63.92 

PLACE SPEEDY STREET SOLUTIONS YORK, 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 21/12/2020 £ 134.64 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2020 £ 87.99 

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 21/12/2020 £ 157.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/12/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/12/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/12/2020 £ 207.50 

PLACE Amazon Prime MJ1QO2J24 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/12/2020 £ 7.99 

PLACE STOCKTON BOROUGH COUNC STOCKTON-ON-T, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2020 £ 33.00 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/12/2020 £ 25.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/12/2020 £ 184.99 

PLACE WWW.DEVON.GOV.UK 01392 383605, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 07/12/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE BUYITDIRECT CO UK HUDDERSFIELD,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 10/12/2020 £ 334.96 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/12/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/12/2020 £ 22.00 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 16/12/2020 £ 80.33 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2020 £ 6.90 

PLACE eBay O 18-06179-58026 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/12/2020 £ 12.70 

PLACE PAYPAL PGROVES EBAY P 35314369001, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2020 £ 15.51 

PLACE PAYPAL SLB 35314369001, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 03/12/2020 £ 40.90 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/12/2020 £ 70.47 

PLACE WWW.GASPRODUCTS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5718 General Retail and Wholesale Fireplaces & accessories 03/12/2020 £ 77.76 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2020 £ 3.40 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2020 £ 3.38 

PLACE BECK PRODUCTS LTD HEREFORD,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/12/2020 £ 73.80 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/12/2020 £ 53.60 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2020 £ 70.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2020 £ 195.24 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2020 £ 195.24 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 07/12/2020 £ 314.87 

PLACE BECK PRODUCTS LTD HEREFORD,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/12/2020 £ 240.00 

PLACE TRADE COUNTER DIRECT DEVON,  00047 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 08/12/2020 £ 444.98 

PLACE WWW.METALINES.COM 01302 327172, 8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 08/12/2020 £ 22.39 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/12/2020 £ 56.10 

PLACE LOCKSTATION BRAINTREE, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/12/2020 £ 167.18 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/12/2020 £ 44.97 

PLACE GRIPDECK LIMITED COLCHESTER,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 16/12/2020 £ 1,538.64 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/12/2020 £ 11.99 

PLACE QUICKSHARP SERVICES BUCKINGHAM, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 18/12/2020 £ 94.50 

PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 18/12/2020 £ 48.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2020 £ 42.78 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2020 £ 187.27 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2020 £ 124.83 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2020 £ 187.26 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2020 £ 187.26 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2020 £ 187.29 

PLACE BECK PRODUCTS LTD HEREFORD,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 23/12/2020 £ 747.36 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 23/12/2020 £ 56.68 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 23/12/2020 £ 131.50 



                          

                            

                       

                          

                             

                          

                          

                          

                           

                            

                         

                          

                             

                        

                          

                        

                        

                         

                            

                           

                             

                           

                           

                          

                           

                           

                           

                         

                       

                            

                            

                        

                           

                           

                           

                         

                         

                         

                      

                           

                        

                        

                             

                          

                         

                       

                           

                           

                           

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT BURLINGTON, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/12/2020 £ 64.00 

PLACE iStock.com INTERNET, 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 02/12/2020 £ 62.40 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/12/2020 £ 14.99 

PLACE Adobe.com Dublin, 5817 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/12/2020 £ 7.19 

PLACE GOOGLE ADS6959942093 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/12/2020 £ 2.06 

PLACE CANVA 02909-8160265 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 19/12/2020 £ 10.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2020 £ 24.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2020 £ 70.88 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/12/2020 £ 15.99 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/12/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE FIRST FOR FLOWERS DARLINGTON, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 10/12/2020 £ 30.00 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MS3JE2J34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2020 £ 79.99 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/12/2020 £ 7.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2020 £ 283.36 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/12/2020 £ 48.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2020 £ 239.99 

PLACE CS MORRISONS GIFT CARD 8778501977, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/12/2020 £ 20.00 

PLACE WH SMITH DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 23/12/2020 £ 14.99 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/12/2020 £ 13.10 

RESOURCES FACEBK KTX4UYS3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/12/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES AMAZON PRIME MY3947S04 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/12/2020 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK APBWEYA3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/12/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK H3GSNY23J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/12/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES APPLE.COM/UK 0845-600-1683, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/12/2020 £ 79.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 5R97LYW2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/12/2020 £ 25.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 8YGVNYS2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/12/2020 £ 25.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK HPU7BZE3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/12/2020 £ 40.00 

RESOURCES PAYPAL BARREUKLIMI 35314369001, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 07/12/2020 £ 685.00 

RESOURCES PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 07/12/2020 £ 478.63 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2020 -£ 7.94 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MS67T90M4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/12/2020 £ 29.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2020 £ 649.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK Y3NGCZJ3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/12/2020 £ 60.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK LTY3GYN2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/12/2020 £ 90.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 2F8J8ZS3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/12/2020 £ 46.96 

RESOURCES FACEBK 3XJ8BZS3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/12/2020 £ 125.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK PHWNMZJ3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 24/12/2020 £ 200.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK L6YUTYN3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/12/2020 £ 300.00 

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/12/2020 £ 530.00 

RESOURCES MERCEDES BANZ OF TEESS STOCKTON, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 10/12/2020 £ 35.62 

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/12/2020 £ 71.00 

RESOURCES AAUK NORTH EAST-DARL DARLINGTON, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 21/12/2020 £ 119.04 

RESOURCES WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001, 5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 01/12/2020 £ 71.40 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2020 £ 26.98 

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 16/12/2020 £ 190.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK DWKUHYARB2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2020 £ 248.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK FLXZJX68F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/12/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK FN26JZJ7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/12/2020 £ 25.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK YMHWXY28F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/12/2020 £ 17.00 



                           

                           

                           

                          

                          

                           

                         

                    

                           

                            

                          

                    

                         

                           

                           

                       

                     

                     

                        

                          

                         

                        

                            

                          

                            

                          

                            

                          

                             

                          

                         

                          

                        

                          

                        

                        

                        

                          

                          

                        

                            

                            

                              

                          

                          

                           

RESOURCES FACEBK ZVTQ3ZW7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/12/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 4HHF2Z28F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/12/2020 £ 25.00 

RESOURCES QRSTUFF.COM 9142651164, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/12/2020 £ 99.95 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/12/2020 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 10/12/2020 £ 600.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK DP3VDYS7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/12/2020 £ 40.00 

RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS5741400262 Dublin, 5818 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/12/2020 £ 200.00 

RESOURCES BIDX1 (UK) LIMITED LONDON,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 14/12/2020 £ 2,000.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK CJS4ZYJ8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/12/2020 £ 60.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/12/2020 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/12/2020 £ 600.00 

RESOURCES BIDX1 (UK) LIMITED LONDON,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 23/12/2020 £ 1,460.00 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/12/2020 £ 5.99 

RESOURCES APPLE.COM/BILL 08001076285, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 25/12/2020 £ 18.49 

RESOURCES FACEBK 8WWJNYA8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/12/2020 £ 73.02 

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/12/2020 £ 20.00 

RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/12/2020 £ 300.00 

RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/12/2020 £ 300.00 

RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY WHARF, 7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 10/12/2020 £ 190.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2020 £ 37.96 

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 17/12/2020 £ 190.00 

RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY WHARF, 7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 21/12/2020 £ 190.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MY4YJ08A4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/12/2020 £ 30.05 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2020 £ 51.80 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MY8TG0YU4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2020 £ 34.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2020 £ 33.58 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MS81Q13Q4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2020 £ 84.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2020 £ 54.98 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime MS9BI8YR4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/12/2020 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/12/2020 £ 54.00 

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/12/2020 £ 157.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/12/2020 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2020 £ 240.00 

RESOURCES PAYPAL PHL 35314369001, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2020 £ 101.49 

RESOURCES ASDA LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/12/2020 £ 150.00 

RESOURCES ASDA LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/12/2020 £ 150.00 

RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 22/12/2020 £ 651.50 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MY7O42844 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2020 £ 11.98 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MS67O90Z4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2020 £ 42.80 

RESOURCES O2 UK DARLINGTON, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 14/12/2020 £ 136.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MS6S88694 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/12/2020 £ 12.05 

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/12/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MS0B81WK4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/12/2020 £ 9.26 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2020 £ 18.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2020 £ 56.49 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime MJ0ZE6FG4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2020 £ 79.00 


